

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 05/18/12  
CONTRACT NUMBER 12-0M1604  
LOCATION 12-ORA-57-13.4/14.8

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM AT  
BALL RD OC AND AT LINCOLN AVE OC

PAGE 1  
05/22/12  
CONTRACT CODE 'C '  
29 CONTRACT ITEMS

ADA IMPROVEMENTS

FEDERAL AID ACNH-P057-(057)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 13.0%  
PROPOSALS ISSUED 18 FUND TOTAL HB71 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 30  
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 4 ENGINEERS EST 331,670.00 AMOUNT UNDER 78,975.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 23.81  
PROGRAM ELEMENTS OHC

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	252,695.00	1	VAP CONSTRUCTION INC 16425 ILLUSION WAY LA MIRADA CA 90638 714 253-3270 00911748 FAX 714 551-9420
2	259,903.00	3	AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION INC P O BOX 11238 SANTA ANA CA 92711-1238 714 769-7025 00676837 FAX 714 769-7031
3	276,211.36	4	PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICE INC P O BOX 7745 RIVERSIDE CA 92513-7745 951 710-1000 00891265 FAX 951 710-1006
4	315,830.50	2	CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING 929 OTTERBEIN AVE SUITE E LA PUENTE CA 91748 626 810-1338 00793907 FAX 626 810-1322

12-0M1604  
12-ORA-57-1  
05/18/12

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 2  
05/22/12

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01 CAL STRIPE COLTON CA  TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING ANAHEIM CA	ITEMS 6, 9, 10, 11, 17, 22, 23, 24  ITEMS 25, 26, 27, 28, 29

12-0M1604  
12-ORA-57-1  
05/18/12

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 3  
05/22/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	BLANCO CONSTRUCTION 4435 CARLSON PLACE RIVERSIDE CA 92503	ITEMS 4, 14, 16 AND 21
	TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING 946 S EMERALD ST ANAHEIM CA 92804	ITEMS 25 THRU 29

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 638 W SOUTHERN AVE ORANGE CA 92865	ITEMS 6, 9, 10, 11, 17, 22, 23, AND 24
	CROSSTOWN ELECTRIC & DATA INC 5463 DIAZ ST IRWINDALE CA 91706	ITEMS 26 AND 28
	CT & T CONSTRUCTION INC 324 S DIAMOND BAR BLVD PMB 275 DIAMOND BAR CA 91765	ITEMS 4, 6, 14, 15, 16, AND 21

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT 400 E SIXTH STREET CORONA CA 92778	ITEMS 14, 16 AND 21
	GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC 8390 CAPWELL DRIVE OAKLAND CA 94621	ITEMS 2 AND 17

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

12-0M1604  
12-ORA-57-1  
05/18/12

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 4  
05/22/12

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

---

02      ORANGE COUNTY STRIPING  
         183 N PIXLEY  
         ORANGE CA 92868

ITEMS 9 THRU 13, 18 THRU 20 AND 22 THRU 22

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
2	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	074038	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	5	150.00	750.00
4	074042	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE)	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
5	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	9,999.00	9,999.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	34,750.00	34,750.00
7	120120	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	32	100.00	3,200.00
8	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
9	150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	330	3.00	990.00
10	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,000	3.00	3,000.00
11	150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	28	2.00	56.00
12	150748	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL	EA	5	300.00	1,500.00
13	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	1	750.00	750.00
14	153210	REMOVE CONCRETE	CY	100	275.00	27,500.00
15	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
16	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	16	350.00	5,600.00
17	190110	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
18	560248	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED)	SQFT	370	15.00	5,550.00
19	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	10	350.00	3,500.00
20	568017	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	5	50.00	250.00
21	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)	CY	110	425.00	46,750.00
22	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,000	5.00	5,000.00
23	840560	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)	LF	330	3.00	990.00
24	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	28	20.00	560.00
25	860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
26	861491	MODIFY SIGNAL (LOCATION 1)	LS	LUMP SUM	39,000.00	39,000.00
27	861492	MODIFY SIGNAL (LOCATION 2)	LS	LUMP SUM	28,500.00	28,500.00
28	861493	MODIFY SIGNAL (LOCATION 3)	LS	LUMP SUM	12,500.00	12,500.00
29	861494	MODIFY SIGNAL (LOCATION 4)	LS	LUMP SUM	6,500.00	6,500.00
					TOTAL	252,695.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	1,000.00	1000.00
2	800.00	800.00	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1000.00
3	250.00	1250.00	250.00	1250.00	250.00	1250.00
4	500.00	500.00	1,344.00	1344.00	1,000.00	1000.00
5	3,000.00	3000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	7,500.00	7500.00
6	55,500.00	55500.00	11,000.00	11000.00	15,000.00	15000.00
7	35.00	1120.00	15.00	480.00	1,920.00	61440.00
8	1,500.00	1500.00	8,800.00	8800.00	4,000.00	4000.00
9	1.50	495.00	2.25	742.50	1.60	528.00
10	2.00	2000.00	2.25	2250.00	3.50	3500.00
11	1.00	28.00	1.12	31.36	4.00	112.00
12	20.00	100.00	50.00	250.00	52.00	260.00
13	500.00	500.00	150.00	150.00	153.00	153.00
14	155.00	15500.00	280.00	28000.00	250.00	25000.00
15	2,500.00	2500.00	11,875.00	11875.00	5,000.00	5000.00
16	250.00	4000.00	280.00	4480.00	200.00	3200.00
17	800.00	800.00	1,008.00	1008.00	8,000.00	8000.00
18	20.00	7400.00	17.00	6290.00	17.50	6475.00
19	400.00	4000.00	250.00	2500.00	266.00	2660.00
20	100.00	500.00	75.00	375.00	74.00	370.00
21	600.00	66000.00	527.00	57970.00	550.00	60500.00
22	5.00	5000.00	3.40	3400.00	4.00	4000.00
23	4.00	1320.00	7.85	2590.50	4.25	1402.50
24	30.00	840.00	11.25	315.00	7.50	210.00
25	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00	2,000.00	2000.00
26	38,600.00	38600.00	49,240.00	49240.00	35,600.00	35600.00
27	28,000.00	28000.00	35,640.00	35640.00	28,170.00	28170.00
28	12,000.00	12000.00	28,440.00	28440.00	24,000.00	24000.00
29	5,900.00	5900.00	14,540.00	14540.00	12,500.00	12500.00
TOT		259,903.00		276,211.36		315,830.50